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Tuesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County, PA
Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 2 Exeter 28 8 77.8 1043 43841 1237 3388
2 7 Wilson 28 8 77.8 1017 42728 1142 3253
3 4 Muhlenberg 27 9 75.0 1028 43192 1175 3243
4 3 Governor Mifflin 18 18 50.0 986 41437 1147 3144
5 1 Daniel Boone 16 20 44.4 963 40480 1194 3232
6 6 Twin Valley 9 27 25.0 895 37603 1084 3011
7 5 Reading 0 36 736 30939 913 2427

Division2
1 10 Conrad Weiser 35 1 97.2 1036 43533 1204 3396
2 11 Hamburg 25 11 69.4 954 40074 1189 3121
3 13 Wyomissing 23 13 63.9 914 38418 1090 2968
4 9 Berks Catholic 22 14 61.1 905 38023 1034 2905
5 12 Oley Valley 14 22 38.9 851 35750 980 2726
6 14 Schuylikill Valley 7 29 19.4 832 34953 977 2776
7 8 Antietam 0 36 669 28135 867 2353

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1237 Exeter 1204 Conrad Weiser 1194 Daniel Boone
Scratch Series 3396 Conrad Weiser 3388 Exeter 3253 Wilson
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Ryan Oxenreider 300 Travis Spitler 300 Danny Althouse
Scratch Series 801 Ethan Resh 792 Zach Williams 781 Travis Spitler

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
Nick Biagianti 6498 37 175
Ryan Marsden 1822 11 165
Joey Holowko 846 6 141
John Arms 7680 38 202
Ethan Resh 9440 42 224
Robert Zarrellli 5355 29 184
Nick Charles 7281 38 191
David Jones 1558 9 173

2 - Exeter
Colin Flohr 8944 42 212
Ricky Wike 7660 38 201
Andrew Gouck 7240 34 212
Ryan Chamuras 5980 30 199
Brian Weiss 8021 38 211
Antonio Reyes 4007 18 222
Austin Mislevy 1412 7 201

3 - Governor Mifflin
Jacob Meinig 7560 39 193
Alex Arroyo 5564 29 191
Nick Ash 6916 36 192
Chris Seng 8476 39 217
Brian Milkins 8531 42 203
Brandon Ash 2184 13 168
Matt Basehoar 1883 10 188
Aaron Weaver 0 0 125
Evan Kraft 323 2 161

4 - Muhlenberg
Matt Bortz 8938 42 212
Hunter Mikosz 6176 32 193
Reece Lantz 4534 23 197
Alex Bortz 9237 42 219
Ryan Fritz 8810 42 209
Jareth Schmehl 1481 8 185
Chris Power 2740 14 195
Owen Schaeffer 1276 7 182

5 - Reading
Jonathan Antonetti 1382 11 125
Joshua Alvarado 4465 32 139
Jairo Ordonez 6806 42 162
Erich Ench 5647 36 156
Hector Vega 6557 42 156
Jesus Machado 218 2 109
Keyvin Martinez 5054 38 133
Brandon Pena 810 7 115

6 - Twin Valley
Neil Eckbold 2280 14 162
Union Brazzle 3829 23 166
Ethan Hill 3979 24 165
Jim Orr 7703 42 183
Zach Williams 8828 42 210
Tyler Kisscadden 5666 35 161
Bobby Orr 5318 30 177
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
Ryan Kahn 5306 27 196
Matt Fiorini 8106 41 197
Jimmy Pennypacker 6532 32 204
Ryan Oxenreider 8853 42 210
Travis Spitler 7793 36 216
Tyler Frankhouser 849 5 169
Zach Walter 4734 24 197
Mitch Ramer 555 3 185

8 - Antietam
Damian Diacu 1398 13 107
Austin Eller 0 0 125
Matt Gottschall 323 3 107
Ryan Maggs 5383 39 138
Larenz Morgan 6199 42 147
Joseph Motze 683 7 97
Johnathan Smale 5562 42 132
Alex Strunk 846 8 105
Erik Therrien 195 2 97
Gabriel Webb 1794 15 119
Garrisson Webb 5752 39 147

9 - Berks Catholic
Luke Ott 8102 42 192
Edward Cole 3737 22 169
Jonathan Gramley 7180 39 184
Shae Himmelberger 7158 40 178
Ross Aguilar 7310 39 187
Christian Pawlowski 741 5 148
Francisco Acosta 3652 22 166
Benjamin Tokars 143 1 143

10 - Conrad Weiser
Alex Kline 8767 42 208
Bryant Harper 8735 42 207
Cameron Young 1653 9 183
Austin Sweigart 6204 32 193
Nick Reis 8693 42 206
Danny Althouse 9345 42 222
Brandon Wright 136 1 136

11 - Hamburg
J.R. Molnar 8123 42 193
Brad Hepner 606 4 151
Chris Bashore 6989 41 170
Jordan Miller 7257 39 186
Zak Rhoades 8689 42 206
Carter Compinski 8410 42 200

12 - Oley Valley
Sean Knarr 6922 39 177
Stephen Wounderly 6447 40 161
John Wall 912 6 152
Thomas Wounderly 6438 39 165
Aaron Fisher 8041 42 191
Donald Conlon 5713 35 163
Logan Gilroy 863 6 143
Gavin Blankenbiller 414 3 138

13 - Wyomissing
Bradford White 4614 25 184
David Manderwicz 6456 37 174
Joe Hardy 8974 42 213
Matt Sachenik 6668 39 170
Slade Strauss 6556 39 168
Joe Carlo 5028 27 186
Jack Edwards 122 1 122

14 - Schuylikill Valley
Ethan Moquin 6601 42 157
Zachary Pepe 1724 14 123
Stephen Bair 3692 27 136
Cole Hoster 7587 42 180
Michael Dailey 8554 42 203
Jeremy Goodman 6398 40 159
Gaven Ulrich 397 3 132

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Ethan Resh Daniel Boone 9440 42 224.76
Antonio Reyes Exeter 4007 18 222.61
Danny Althouse Conrad Weiser 9345 42 222.50
Alex Bortz Muhlenberg 9237 42 219.93
Chris Seng Governor Mifflin 8476 39 217.33
Travis Spitler Wilson 7793 36 216.47
Joe Hardy Wyomissing 8974 42 213.67
Colin Flohr Exeter 8944 42 212.95
Andrew Gouck Exeter 7240 34 212.94
Matt Bortz Muhlenberg 8938 42 212.81
Brian Weiss Exeter 8021 38 211.08
Ryan Oxenreider Wilson 8853 42 210.79
Zach Williams Twin Valley 8828 42 210.19
Ryan Fritz Muhlenberg 8810 42 209.76
Alex Kline Conrad Weiser 8767 42 208.74
Bryant Harper Conrad Weiser 8735 42 207.98
Nick Reis Conrad Weiser 8693 42 206.98
Zak Rhoades Hamburg 8689 42 206.88
Jimmy Pennypacker Wilson 6532 32 204.13
Michael Dailey Schuylikill Valley 8554 42 203.67
Brian Milkins Governor Mifflin 8531 42 203.12
John Arms Daniel Boone 7680 38 202.11
Austin Mislevy Exeter 1412 7 201.71
Ricky Wike Exeter 7660 38 201.58
Carter Compinski Hamburg 8410 42 200.24
Ryan Chamuras Exeter 5980 30 199.33
Matt Fiorini Wilson 8106 41 197.71
Zach Walter Wilson 4734 24 197.25
Reece Lantz Muhlenberg 4534 23 197.13

Ryan Kahn Wilson 5306 27 196.52
Chris Power Muhlenberg 2740 14 195.71
Austin Sweigart Conrad Weiser 6204 32 193.88
Jacob Meinig Governor Mifflin 7560 39 193.85
J.R. Molnar Hamburg 8123 42 193.40
Hunter Mikosz Muhlenberg 6176 32 193.00
Luke Ott Berks Catholic 8102 42 192.90
Ryan Klinikowski Exeter 577 3 192.33
Nick Ash Governor Mifflin 6916 36 192.11
Alex Arroyo Governor Mifflin 5564 29 191.86
Nick Charles Daniel Boone 7281 38 191.61
Aaron Fisher Oley Valley 8041 42 191.45
Matt Basehoar TmpSub: Governor Miff 1883 10 188.30
Ross Aguilar Berks Catholic 7310 39 187.44
Joe Carlo Wyomissing 5028 27 186.22
Jordan Miller Hamburg 7257 39 186.08
Jareth Schmehl Muhlenberg 1481 8 185.13
Mitch Ramer Wilson 555 3 185.00
Robert Zarrellli Daniel Boone 5355 29 184.66
Bradford White Wyomissing 4614 25 184.56
Jonathan Gramley Berks Catholic 7180 39 184.10
Cameron Young Conrad Weiser 1653 9 183.67
Jim Orr Twin Valley 7703 42 183.40
Owen Schaeffer Muhlenberg 1276 7 182.29
Cole Hoster Schuylikill Valley 7587 42 180.64
Shae Himmelberger Berks Catholic 7158 40 178.95
Sean Knarr Oley Valley 6922 39 177.49
Bobby Orr Twin Valley 5318 30 177.27
Nick Biagianti Daniel Boone 6498 37 175.62
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
David Manderwicz Wyomissing 6456 37 174.49
David Jones Daniel Boone 1558 9 173.11
Matt Sachenik Wyomissing 6668 39 170.97
Chris Bashore Hamburg 6989 41 170.46
Edward Cole Berks Catholic 3737 22 169.86
Tyler Frankhouser Wilson 849 5 169.80
Slade Strauss Wyomissing 6556 39 168.10
Brandon Ash TmpSub: Governor Miff 2184 13 168.00
Union Brazzle Twin Valley 3829 23 166.48
Francisco Acosta Berks Catholic 3652 22 166.00
Ethan Hill Twin Valley 3979 24 165.79
Ryan Marsden Daniel Boone 1822 11 165.64
Thomas Wounderly Oley Valley 6438 39 165.08
Donald Conlon Oley Valley 5713 35 163.23
Neil Eckbold Twin Valley 2280 14 162.86
Jairo Ordonez Reading 6806 42 162.05
Tyler Kisscadden Twin Valley 5666 35 161.89
Evan Kraft Governor Mifflin 323 2 161.50
Stephen Wounderly Oley Valley 6447 40 161.18
Jeremy Goodman Schuylikill Valley 6398 40 159.95
Ethan Moquin Schuylikill Valley 6601 42 157.17
Erich Ench Reading 5647 36 156.86
Hector Vega Reading 6557 42 156.12
John Wall Oley Valley 912 6 152.00
Brad Hepner Hamburg 606 4 151.50
Christian Pawlowski Berks Catholic 741 5 148.20

Larenz Morgan Antietam 6199 42 147.60
Garrisson Webb Antietam 5752 39 147.49
Logan Gilroy Oley Valley 863 6 143.83
Benjamin Tokars Berks Catholic 143 1 143.00
Joey Holowko Daniel Boone 846 6 141.00
Joshua Alvarado Reading 4465 32 139.53
Ryan Maggs Antietam 5383 39 138.03
Gavin Blankenbiller Oley Valley 414 3 138.00
Stephen Bair Schuylikill Valley 3692 27 136.74
Brandon Wright Conrad Weiser 136 1 136.00
Keyvin Martinez Reading 5054 38 133.00
Johnathan Smale Antietam 5562 42 132.43
Gaven Ulrich Schuylikill Valley 397 3 132.33
Jonathan Antonetti Reading 1382 11 125.64
Zachary Pepe Schuylikill Valley 1724 14 123.14
Jack Edwards Wyomissing 122 1 122.00
Gabriel Webb Antietam 1794 15 119.60
Brandon Pena Reading 810 7 115.71
Jesus Machado Reading 218 2 109.00
Matt Gottschall Antietam 323 3 107.67
Damian Diacu Antietam 1398 13 107.54
Alex Strunk Antietam 846 8 105.75
Joseph Motze Antietam 683 7 97.57
Erik Therrien Antietam 195 2 97.50
Austin Eller Antietam 0 0
Aaron Weaver TmpSub: Governor Miff 0 0
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